150	PHONE NO. FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
L. ALAN TURNER 000	02508
DISTRICT ATTORNEY ALPINE COUNTY FAMILY SUPPORT DIVISION	VLF
	TE BAR NO:
MARKLEEVILLE, CA 96120	
ATTORNEY PURSUANT TO WELF. & INST. CODE § 11475.1 & 11478.2	·
ATTORNEY FOR JUDGMENT CREDITOR X ASSIGNEE OF RECORD	COUNTY: NV
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ALPINE	
STREET ADDRESS: 14777 STATE ROUTE 89 MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 518	\ \
CITY AND ZIP CODE: MARKLEEVILLE, CA 96120	\ \
BRANCH NAME: THE SUPERIOR COURT, COUNTY OF ALPINE	
PETITIONER/PLAINTIFF: COUNTY OF ALPINE	\ \
	_ \ \
RESPONDENT/DEFENDANT: NATHAN ALLEN KIZER	CASE NUMBER:
ABSTRACT OF SUPPORT JUDGMENT	1457
ABOTHAGE OF COLUMN	
1. The judgment creditor X assignee of record	FOR COURT USE ONLY
applies for an abstract of a support judgment and represents the f	following:
a. Judgment debtor's	
Name and last known address	
NATHAN ALLEN KIZER	
PO BOX 952 GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410	
GANDIELIVIELE, IV OSTIO	
b. Driver's license No. and state: A9798622 CA	unknown
c. Social Security number:	unknown
d. Birthdate: 09-11-1970	unknown
Date: 11-14-2000	
	$\mathcal{A}(X)$
, .L. ALAN TURNER (TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OR ATTORNEY)
2. I CERTIFY that the judgment entered in this action contains	5. Judgment debtor (full name as it appears in judgment):
an order for payment of spousal, family, or child support.	NATHAN ALLEN KIZER
3. Judgment creditor (name):	6. a. A judgment was entered on (date): 07-11-1995
ALPINE COUNTY FAMILY SUPPORT DIVISION	b. Renewal was entered on (date):
whose address appears on this form above the court's name.	c. Renewal was entered on <i>(date):</i>
. ()	/2 F/A
4. X The support is ordered to be paid to the following county officer (name and address):	7. An execution lien is endorsed on the judgment as follows a. Amount: \$
ALPINE COUNTY FAMILY SUPPORT DIVISION	b. In favor of (name and address):
P.O. BOX 247 MARKLEEVILLE, CA 96120	5. In favor or maine and address).
WARREEVILLE, CA 90120	•
(SEAL)	8. A stay of enforcement has
	a. X not been ordered by the court.
	b been ordered by the court effective until
SEAL	(date):
	9. X This is an installment judgment.
	VANESSA CRUZ
This abstract issued on	CLERK OF THE COURT
This abstract issued on (date):	Clerk, by Flacey Mc Junus Deputy
	050500
Form Adopted by Rule 1285.80 7595/02VLF LASO1ABSTRACT OF SU	CCP 488.480, 674

Judicial Council of California 1285.80 [Rev. July1, 1989]

(Family Law)

REQUESTED BY

State of Cal Claime
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., HEYADA

2000 DEC 20 PM 1: 09

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ Sas PAID DEPUTY

0505393 BK | 200PG 4275